Privacy Policy

09.05.2023

Welcome to Combo Merge, a mobile application developed by Twin Games. Your privacy is important to us. This Privacy Policy is designed to help you understand how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your personal information when you use Combo Merge, which is available on the Google Play Store.

By downloading, installing, or using Combo Merge, you agree to the practices described in this Privacy Policy. If you do not agree with the terms outlined herein, please do not use the application.

Information We Collect

- 1. **Personal Information:** We may collect certain personal information that you voluntarily provide when using Combo Merge, such as your name, email address, and other contact information.
- 2. Usage Information: We may collect information about how you use Combo Merge, including your device information (e.g., device type, operating system, unique device identifiers), log files, and analytics data to improve the application's performance and user experience.
- **3.** In-Game Data: Combo Merge may collect in-game data, such as scores, achievements, and progress, to enhance your gaming experience.

How We Use Your Information

We use the collected information for the following purposes:

- 1. To Provide and Improve Combo Merge: We use your information to operate, maintain, and improve the application's functionality and user experience.
- 2. Customer Support: We may use your contact information to respond to your inquiries, provide customer support, and address technical issues.
- **3.** Marketing and Communication: With your consent, we may send you promotional materials and updates about Combo Merge. You can opt out of these communications at any time.
- **4. Analytics:** We use analytics to understand how you use Combo Merge and to improve our services.

Data Sharing and Disclosure

We do not sell, trade, or rent your personal information to third parties. However, we may share your information in the following circumstances:

- 1. Service Providers: We may share your information with third-party service providers who help us operate, maintain, and improve Combo Merge. These service providers are obligated to protect your information and use it solely for the purposes specified by Twin Games.
- 2. Legal Compliance: We may disclose your information if required to do so by law, or if we believe that such action is necessary to comply with applicable laws, regulations, or legal processes.

Your Choices

You have certain rights regarding your personal information, including:

1. Access and Correction: You can access and update your personal information within Combo Merge's settings.

- 2. **Opt-Out:** You can opt out of receiving promotional emails or notifications by following the instructions provided in those communications.
- **3. Deletion:** You can request the deletion of your personal information by contacting us through the contact information provided below.

Security

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, and destruction. However, no method of data transmission over the internet or electronic storage is entirely secure, and we cannot guarantee its absolute security.

Contact Us

If you have any questions, concerns, or requests regarding this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:

Twin Games Email: twingame878@gmail.com

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page, and the "Last Updated" date at the top will reflect the date of the latest revision. We encourage you to review this Privacy Policy periodically to stay informed about how we are handling your personal information. Your continued use of Combo Merge after any changes to this Privacy Policy constitutes your acceptance of those changes.

Thank you for using Combo Merge!